
                                                                                                                                      

The New Tecumseth Singers 
Rehearsal and Concert Schedule Fall 2018 

Rehearsals are held on Tuesdays from 7:00 to 9:15 pm at the 

Grace Baptist Church, 354 Victoria St. E., Alliston 
 

Tues. Sept. 11 
Tues. Sept. 18 
Tues. Sept. 25 
Tues. Oct. 2 
Tues. Oct. 9 
Tues. Oct.16 
Saturday Oct. 20 – Mass Rehearsal at Grace Baptist 
Church, Alliston, 1:00 – 3:30 pm 
Tues. Oct. 23 
Tues. Oct. 30 
Tues. Nov.6 
Tues. Nov.13 
Saturday Nov. 17 – Mass Rehearsal at Grace Baptist 
Church, Alliston, 1:00 – 3:30 pm 
Tues. Nov. 20 
Tues. Nov. 27 
Saturday Dec. 1 – Mass Rehearsal at Grace Baptist 
Church, Alliston, 1:00 – 3:30 pm 
Tues. Dec. 4 
 

Sun. Dec. 9 Performance #1 - 3:00 pm Highlights 
from Handel’s Messiah with piano accompaniment. 
St. John’s United Church, Creemore 
Tues. Dec. 11 
 

Sat. Dec. 15 Performance #2 – at Broadway 
Tabernacle, Broadway/Hywy 9 West, Orangeville 
Dress Rehearsal with orchestra – 2:30 pm 
Performance with orchestra – 7:30 pm 
 
Sun. Dec. 16 Performance #3- at Banting Memorial 
High School, 203 Victoria St. E., Alliston 
Performance with orchestra – 3:00pm 
****************************************** 

Mass Rehearsals include the Dufferin Concert Singers 

and the New Tecumseth Singers.  
 

Since the two choirs are partner choirs, we encourage 

members of both ensembles to feel free to attend 

additional rehearsals when you are able. 
  

DCS members may drop in and sing in Alliston on 

Tuesdays and NTS members may drop in and sing in 

Orangeville on Wednesdays. This is a good way to learn 

the repertoire more quickly as well as making up lost time 

due to illness, vacation, etc.  
 

The Dufferin Concert Singers meet Wednesday evenings 
from 7:00 – 9:15 pm at Covenant Alliance Church, 3 Zina 
St., in Orangeville. 

 

The New Tecumseth Singers 
Rehearsal and Concert Schedule Winter/Spring 

 2019 
Rehearsals are held on Tuesdays from 7:00 to 9:15 pm at the 

Grace Baptist Church, 354 Victoria St. E., Alliston 

 
Tues. Jan. 15 
Tues. Jan. 22 
Tues. Jan. 29 
Tues. Feb. 5 
Tues. Feb. 12 
Tues. Feb. 19 
Saturday Feb. 23 – Mass Rehearsal at Grace Baptist 
Church, Alliston, 1:00 – 3:30 pm 
Tues. Feb. 26 
Tues. Mar. 5 
Tues. Mar. 12 
Saturday Mar.16 – Mass Rehearsal at Grace Baptist 
Church, Alliston, 1:00 – 3:30 pm 
Tues. Mar. 19 
Tues. Mar. 26 
 
Fri. Mar. 29 – Dress Rehearsal in Alliston at 7:15 pm 
Church to be confirmed 
Sat. Mar. 30 – Performance #1 - Alliston at 7:30 pm 
Church to be confirmed 
Sun. Mar. 31 – Performance #2 – Orangeville at 3:30 
pm. Covenant Alliance Church 
 
Tues. Apr. 2 
Tues. Apr. 9 
Tues. Apr. 16 
Tues. Apr. 23 
Saturday Apr.27 – Mass Rehearsal at Grace Baptist 
Church, Alliston, 1:00 – 3:30 pm 
*Tues. Apr. 30 - Latvian Choir arrives* 

Season Finale Concerts with Guest Choir from Latvia 

Fri. May 3 Dress Rehearsal – in Alliston  at 7:15 pm 

Church to be confirmed 
Sat. May 4 Performance #1 – in Alliston at 7:30 pm 

Church to be confirmed 
Sun. May 5 Performance #2 – at Westminster 
United Church, 247 Broadway, Orangeville – 3:30pm 

 
************************************************************ 

Contacts: 

John Wervers, Music Director : jwervers@gmail.com 

Mary Cole, President : bvaangus@zing-net.ca 

www.thenewtecumsethsingers.com 

“The only thing better than singing is more 

singing” Ella Fitzgerald 
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